M230008834

	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	
\int		
$\overline{\zeta}$		

300409382323

05/31/23--01040+-008 ++125.07



T. LEMIEUX

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

Flagler Village Apartment Holdings LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name of Person		
Prime	Group			
		Firm/Company		
4651 \$	Sheridan Street, Suite 480			
		Address		
Holly	wood, FL 33021			
		"ity/State and Zip Code		
	(ny/state and Zip Code		
Stephan	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com			
Stephan	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com		report notif	ication
	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual r	report notif	ication)
	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com	e used for future annual r	report notif	ication)
	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca	e used for future annual r II:		
ner information c	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca	e used for future annual r II:		
her information c Stephannie Jav <u>Mailing Addres</u>	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca ens Name of Contact Person	e used for future annual r II:		ication)) me Telephone Number
her information c Stephannie Jav <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca ens Name of Contact Person section	e used for future annual r II: at (Area Code	248-0449) Dayti	
her information of Stephannie Java <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S Division of C	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca ens Name of Contact Person Section Corporations	e used for future annual r .ll: at (Area Code <u>Street Address:</u>	248-0449) Dayti) me Telephone Number
her information c Stephannie Jav <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca ens Name of Contact Person Section Corporations	e used for future annual r ill: at (Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	248-0449) Dayti ction poration:) me Telephone Number S
her information of Stephannie Java <u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S Division of C	nie.Javens@primegroupus.com E-mail address: (to be concerning this matter, please ca ens Name of Contact Person Section Corporations	e used for future annual r ill: at (Area Code <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec Division of Cor	248-0449 Dayti Dayti ction poration: fallahasse) me Telephone Number S

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 8, 2023

с.

STEPHANIE JAVENS 4651 SHERIDAN ST STE 480 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: FLAGLER VILLAGE APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC Ref. Number: W23000080943

We have received your document for FLAGLER VILLAGE APARTMENT HOLDINGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 023A00013058

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Flagler Village Apartment Holdings, LLC

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in h	Florida The	alternate name must include "Limited Liah	ility Company," "L.I.	. C or "
Delaware		3	47-1088831		
Ourisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	2.	(FEI number	if applicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	o registration	n) hability)		
4651 Sheridan Street			4651 Sheridan Street		
reet Address of Principal Office)		6.	(Mailing Address)		
Suite 480, Hollywood			Suite 480. Hollywood		
FL 33021					
	55 of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo:	x <u>NOT</u> :	FL 33021		
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo: Steven B. Greenfield, Esq	x <u>NOT</u> :			
Name and <u>street addres</u>		x <u>NOT</u> :			
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Steven B. Greenfield, Esq 2255 Glades Road, Suite #324-A Boca Raton	x <u>NOT</u> :	acceptable)	÷	: Ečac
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	Steven B. Greenfield, Esq 2255 Glades Road, Suite #324-A	x <u>NOT</u> :	acceptable)	÷	č i. biač
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address:	Steven B. Greenfield, Esq 2255 Glades Road, Suite #324-A Boca Raton (City)		acceptable) Florida 33431 Zip code)		CC ? 8/92
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: Office Address: egistered agent's accep <i>wing been named as re</i> <i>signated in this applica</i> <i>comply with the provisi</i>	Steven B. Greenfield, Esq 2255 Glades Road, Suite #324-A Boca Raton (City)	process.	acceptable) Florida	this capacity.	् y at-the T furth

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
■Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address: 4651 Sheridan Street	□Member	Address:	
Authorized	Suite 480. Hollywood	□Authorized		
Person	FL 33021	Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		D0ther
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	[]Other	Other		GOther
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	DOther		Other

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes: 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fations as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

 FIGE L2CPATITATION OF STATE CONST FEASTER VIELAGE APARIMENTS HOLDBUS FIG By PRO FEDER VIEW TC, at manager By Prome Kooptain Group (I, EC, at Manager By PRO Asiat Services EC, at Manager Lary & Abor at Manager 	nutes a third degree perony as provided for in s.817.
Larry M. Abbo, Manager	Signature of an authorized test

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FLAGLER VILLAGE APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FLAGLER VILLAGE APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203300731 Date: 05-08-23

Page 1

7399559 8300

. . .

SR# 20231889690 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml